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SPRAYING DEVICES INC.

Item Part
No. No. Description
1 38529 Grip/Housing
2 GG-127 O-Ring
3 GG-107 Packing Gland
4 GG-115-S  Valve SS
5 GG-114 Spring Valve
6 GG-105 O-Ring
7 GG-104 Whirler
8 GG-110 Adjusting Body
9 GG-113-T Valve Seat, Teflon
10 GG-121 Barrel Adjusting Nut
11 GG-102 Cap
12 GG-101L Tip 3-8gpm
Spray Gun

Part No. 38505
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13
14
15

Part
No.

GG-103
GG-108
GG-146
GG-145
GG-147
GG-117
38539
38532
38538
GG-109
GG-123

Description

O-Ring
Stopper Clip
Gasket

Garden Hose Cplg. 3/4 In.

Garden Hose Washer
Trigger Assembly
Locking Nut

Bolt SS

Nut

Gland

Screw
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